

Errata

Two errors should be noted regarding the paper "From Subsistence to Market: A Case Study of the Mbuti Net Hunters" by John A. Hart, which appeared in *Human Ecology*, Volume 6, Number 3, 1978.

On page 330: Table I, Band III, Average band membership *should read* 19 men, 15 women, 12 children.

On Page 348: *Section heading should read:*

PROSPECTS FOR THE FUTURE AND CONCLUSIONS